

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP. No. 12355 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<p><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to comply with the order dated 25.02.2026 and print the name of Mr.M.Mujahid as learned counsel for the petitioner instead of Sri P. Vishnu Vardhan, learned counsel on record.</p> <p>Post on 20.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>ETD, J</u> Ik</p>	

--	--	--	--

