

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT  
HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.12355 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
16.	28.04.2026	<p><b><u>ETD,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard Mr.G.Shashank Rao, learned counsel representing Mr.Mujahid, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent No.1 seeks time to file additional material papers.</p> <p>List on 05.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>ETD,J</u> lk</p>	







--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

