

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:- Cri.P.No.12355 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.05.2026	<u>ETD, J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, learned petitioner's counsel sought time to file the impugned order of the Trial Court in Crime No.847 of 2023, based on which the letter dated 04.12.2023 is addressed and is under challenge. Hence, post this matter immediately after vacation i.e., on 08.06.2026. B/o.ysk	Transferred to i/o folder before corrs.

